Rodeo RCSUltS 11/02/2017 To 11/02/2017
LRCA Finals 1st Go Round

BAREBACK RIDING
Score Money
PLACE Score Won
I HUNTER RAMSEY 78 $823.15
1 RYKEN MARTARONA 78 $823.15
3 ALEX EDMONDS 76 $411.58
SADDLE BRONC RIDING
Score Money
PLACE Score Won
1 TYLER BAEZA 86 $1,112.77
2 TYLER MILES 85 $667.66
3 MASON LAVIOLETTE 84 $445.11
BREAKAWAY ROPING
Score Money
PLACE Score Won
1 MIA MANZANARES 2.17 $1,086.04
2 JOSEY MURPHY 2.64 $814.53
3 JOSIE CONNER 3.12 $543.02
4 KAMRYN DUNCAN 3.28 $271.51
TIE DOWN ROPING
Score Money
PLACE Score Won
1 ZACK JONGBLOED 7.58 $1.086.04
2 RANDALL CARLISLE 838 $814.53
3 COLTRECTOR 8.78 $543.02
4 BART BRUNSON 9.24 $271.51
STEER WRESTLING
Score Money
PLACE Score Won
| COLE FREY 3.68 $1,086.04
2 CASEY MARTIN 4.03 $814.53
3 BEN GOODMAN,JR 4.11 $543.02

4 CHASE HAMMONS 4.14 $271.51



BARREL RACING

PLACE

1 CHLOE FREY

2 HALLIE BRADFORD
3 LAUREN LEFLETT
4 LEXISMITH

BULL RIDING

PLACE

1 JUDD HEBERT
2 REAGAN AVERY

TEAM ROPING

PLACE

CODY HOLMES

JOHN WARD WOODSON
RANCE GANTT

MASON PITTS

COLE FREY

LEN DORMAN

DUSTIN MORGAN

NICK ROWLAND

SR W W NN - -

Score
Score
14.458
14.466
14.494
14.624

Score

Score
86
83

Score

Score
5.78
5.78
6.03
6.03
6.05
6.05
6.46
6.46

Money
Won
$1,397.15
$1,047.86
$698.57
$349.29

Money
Won

$1,602.40
$1,068.27

Money
Won
$1.283.02
$1,283.02
$962.27
$962.27
$641.51
$641.51
$320.76
$320.76



