LRCA Finals 1st Go Round

BAREBACK RIDING		
PLACE	Score Score	Money Won
1 HUNTER RAMSEY	78	\$823.15
1 RYKEN MARTARONA	78	\$823.15
3 ALEX EDMONDS	76	\$411.58
SADDLE BRONC RIDING	Score	Money
PLACE	Score	Won
1 TYLER BAEZA	86	\$1,112.77
2 TYLER MILES	85	\$667.66
3 MASON LAVIOLETTE	84	\$445.11
BREAKAWAY ROPING	Score	Money
PLACE	Score	Won
1 MIA MANZANARES	2.17	\$1,086.04
2 JOSEY MURPHY	2.64	\$814.53
3 JOSIE CONNER	3.12	\$543.02
4 KAMRYN DUNCAN	3.28	\$271.51
TIE DOWN ROPING	Score	Money
PLACE	Score	Won
I ZACK JONGBLOED	7.58	\$1,086.04
2 RANDALL CARLISLE	8.38	\$814.53
3 COLT RECTOR	8.78	\$543.02
4 BART BRUNSON	9.24	\$271.51
STEER WRESTLING		
PLACE	Score Score	Money Won
1 COLE FREY	3.68	\$1,086.04
2 CASEY MARTIN	4.03	\$814.53
3 BEN GOODMAN,JR	4.11	\$543.02
4 CHASE HAMMONS	4.14	\$271.51

BARREL RACING	Score	
PLACE	Score	Money Won
1 CHLOE FREY	14.458	\$1,397.15
2 HALLIE BRADFORD	14.466	\$1,047.86
3 LAUREN LEFLETT	14.494	\$698.57
4 LEXI SMITH	14.624	\$349.29
BULL RIDING		
PLACE	Score Score	Money Won
1 JUDD HEBERT	86	\$1,602.40
2 REAGAN AVERY	83	\$1,068.27
TEAM ROPING PLACE	Score Score	Money Won
1 CODY HOLMES	5.78	\$1,283.02
I JOHN WARD WOODSON	5.78	\$1,283.02
2 RANCE GANTT	6.03	\$962.27
2 MASON PITTS	6.03	\$962.27
3 COLE FREY	6.05	\$641.51
3 LEN DORMAN	6.05	\$641.51
4 DUSTIN MORGAN	6.46	\$320.76

4 NICK ROWLAND

\$320.76

6.46